
KARSTULA 9.3.2025

pk 25 tikkaa

järj. Karstulan Tikkaseura
päivitetty 9.3.2025 klo 19.15

MM

1. Jäntti Reijo SST 30 40 34 37 35 176

MA

1. Hiekkala Osmo SST 32 42 29 37 43 183

2. Häkkinen Erkki SST 35 36 32 38 40 181

3. Taipale Jarmo KTS 35 30 39 33 34 171

MB

1. Pekkinen Terho PaavT 31 34 33 22 27 147

MC

1. Tarvainen Heikki PaavT 21 41 32 42 40 176

2. Ihanainen Mauri PaavT 35 35 33 36 36 175

3. Sääksniemi Raimo PaavT 35 34 36 34 31 170

4. Rahkonen Pertti SST 31 29 32 39 23 154

5. Kontola Jaakko SST 35 30 30 20 33 148

6. Ihanainen Olavi PaavT 23 29 25 25 36 138

7. Remonen Ari KTS 18 18 37 32 25 130

8. Saarinen Jesse SST 23 21 27 17 11 99

NA

1. Saarinen Päivi SST 43 43 42 43 41 212

NB

1. Hyvönen Sinikka KTS 37 27 31 38 34 167

2. Ritvanen Hanna SST 40 26 39 26 28 159

3. Syrjälä Terttu KTS 33 26 34 36 26 155

4. Savela Marjo KTS 32 29 29 25 28 143

5. Nurmi Anita KTS 22 26 8 25 32 113

Nu

1. Salminen Olli KTS 20 15 15 26 19 95

2. Hurskainen Kiira SST 0 18 8 3 2 31

JOUKKUE

Miehet: Naiset:

  1. SST  694 1. KTS 465

Hiekkala Osmo 183 167

Häkkinen Erkki 181 155

Jäntti Reijo 176 143

Rahkonen Pertti 154

2. PaavT 668

Tarvainen Heikki 176

Ihanainen Mauri 175

Sääksniemi Raimo 170

Pekkinen Terho 147

Hyvönen Sinikka

Syrjälä Terttu

Savela Marjo



KARSTULA 9.3.2025

pm 125 tikkaa

järj. Karstulan Tikkaseura

MIEHET

1. Jäntti Reijo SST MM 211 189 203 190 202 995

2. Hiekkala Osmo SST MA 180 194 184 200 191 949

3. Taipale Jarmo KTS MA 186 181 172 206 182 927

4. Häkkinen Erkki SST MA 175 183 205 177 163 903

5. Sääksniemi Raimo PaavT MC 175 154 167 175 168 839

6. Rahkonen Pertti SST MC 166 162 161 168 181 838

7. Ihanainen Mauri PaavT MC 168 160 163 168 176 835

8. Tarvainen Heikki PaavT MC 164 173 171 167 148 823

9. Ihanainen Olavi PaavT MC 160 119 135 123 131 668

10. Kontola Jaakko SST MC 115 121 106 126 118 586

11. Remonen Ari KTS MC 86 87 94 106 114 487

12. Saarinen Jesse SST MC 98 64 61 81 86 390

NAISET

1. Saarinen Päivi SST NA 205 206 215 209 207 1042

2. Hyvönen Sinikka KTS NB 192 188 196 175 182 933

3. Ritvanen Hanna SST NB 165 156 153 167 155 796

4. Savela Marjo KTS NB 167 145 145 148 167 772

5. Syrjälä Terttu KTS NB 137 145 135 157 159 733

6. Nurmi Anita KTS NB 118 143 132 133 120 646

NUORET

1. Salminen Olli KTS Nu 95 70 136 125 124 550

2. Hurskainen Kiira SST Nu 76 80 78 91 94 419

Kiitokset kaikille kilpailuun osallistuneille!

Karstulan Tikkaseura ry


